
February 2020

Service Call Labor Report

Day Date

Tues 2/1/2022

Tues 2/1/2022

Fri 2/4/2022

Sat 2/5/2022

Sun 2/6/2022

Sun 2/6/2022

Tues 2/8/2022

Wed 2/9/2022

Thur 2/10/2022

Thur 2/10/2022
Sat 2/12/2022

Sat 2/12/2022

Sun 2/13/2022

Sun 2/13/2022

Mon 2/14/2022

Mon 2/14/2022

Mon 2/14/2022

Wed 2/16/2022

Sat 2/19/2022

Mon 2/21/2022

Mon 2/21/2022

Mon 2/21/2022

Tues 2/22/2022

Thur 2/24/2022

Fri 2/25/2022

Sun 2/27/2022

1 SO

2 1SE 1EO

Odor Complaint -                                                

Private -                                                               2                                                                        

Pressure Sewer -                                              11                                     

Treatment Plant - pump station -                  

Emergency Locate -                                           2                                      

6am 6 1SO 1EO 1SE

Perche Ridge 3pm 2 1SO 1SE

Contract -                                                            9                                            

SO -     Snr OP 

SE -      Snr EQ

EO -   EQ OP

EW -   EQ/WW

Total Service Calls -                       26                  

Gravity -                                                               2

OM -   Op Mngr

1SE 1EO8am

1 SE3pm

1SE 1EO8am 6

1EW 1OM

12pm

3pm

11am

3 OT

8

3 OT

Woodlands

1EW 1EO

1 EW

Hallsville

3 OT

1 1 SO9am

1 EW3 OT

 1 EW 

10am 3 OT 1 EW

8am

1 SO

9am

1 SO

3pm 4 OT 1 SO 1EW

1 EW

1SO 1EW

4

9pm

1SO 1EO

1 EO

6 OT 1SO 1EO

12pm

7pm

3 OT

8pm 3 OT

1SO 1EO

6 OT

3 OT

6pm

5 OT

Sturgeon

Rollingwood

Kinkade

Sunrise Est.

Sturgeon

Hours Crew

Sturgeon 2SO 1EO2pm

Time of Day

Hillcreek

Sturgeon

3 OT 1 EW2pm

Brookfield Est. 8am 1 1 SO

Service Area

1pm 6 OT

Woodlands

5pm 3 OT

Kinkade

Richardson Acres

2

Sturgeon

Renick

Sunny Slope

Woodlands

Hillcreek

Hallsville

Hallsville

Brookfield Est.

4pm 8 OT

8amHillcreek

Prairie Meadows 2pm

1

Shalimar


